Retiree Plans



Johnston group Executive Plan



Monthly Premium Calculator

To calculate your monthly premium, find the applicable rate for your age.

Health & Dental, Plan A, B, or C

Prescription Drugs, Option 1, 2, or None

Life Coverage, \$25,000, \$15,000 or None

Sub-total

Ontario Residents add 8% Sales Tax of Sub-total

Quebec Residents add 9% Sales Tax of Sub-total

Manitoba Residents add 8% Sales Tax of Life Premium

Total Monthly Premium







Monthly Premium Rates (December 1, 2019)

Health & Dental	Plan A	Plan B	Plan C*
Single Under Age 75	111.86	88.73	23.70
Couple Under Age 75	212.42	168.53	44.94
Family Under Age 75	279.54	221.73	59.09
Single Age 75 or Older	139.75	110.91	29.64
Couple Age 75 or Older	265.53	210.66	56.19
Family Age 75 or Older	349.36	277.12	73.96

^{*} Dental not included in Plan C.

Prescription Drugs	Option 1	Option 2
Single Under Age 75	160.08	107.21
Couple Under Age 75	304.10	203.63
Family Under Age 75	400.09	267.85
Single Age 75 or Older	200.12	134.00
Couple Age 75 or Older	380.19	254.46
Family Age 75 or Older	500.18	334.73

Life Coverage (per \$1,000 of benefit)	51-55	56-60	61-65	66-70	71-75	76-80	81-85	86-90	91-95	96+
Female	.45	.65	1.00	1.60	2.80	4.55	7.20	13.30	21.00	70.50
Male	.65	1.10	1.70	2.80	4.65	7.65	12.00	18.55	27.15	74.25
Example: \$25,000 = 25 x rate = \$15,000 = 15 x rate =										